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Tel: 01328 824205

The Shrine of Our Lady of Walsingham
Schools Department Prices 2025-2026

Day Visits- Programmes:
£6 per pupil for all visits

There is no programme charge for pupil premium children/students
that you have in your group for a day visit. (Day visits only)

Residential Visits- including activities, crafts, tours etc. 
Price is per person, per night and is the same for students and adults. 

Residential Visits per night 2025:
Bed and Breakfast       £ 43.00
Half Board                      £ 51.55
Full Board                       £ 60.10
Packed Lunch option: £ 5.55/£9.25 (child/adult) per person
Additional meals:          £8.55/£14.25 (child/adult) per person

Self Led Visits:
If you would like a self led visit, this will still need booking with us, to
ensure that there will be room for your group on the day. 

The Orangery is available for self led groups to hire for £50 per half day. 
If you require input from the department e.g. tour of the Shrine Church
then this will be charged at £30 per hour per group. 

Please contact us for prices for self-led residential visits. 

No charge for Pupil
Premium pupils


